Case No. IPT/15/110/CH

IN THE INVESTIGATORY POWERS TRIBUNAL

BETWEEN:

PRIVACY INTERNATIONAL

and

Claimant

(1) SECRETARY OF STATE FOR FOREIGN AND COMMONWEALTH AFFAIRS
(2) SECRETARY OF STATE FOR THE HOME DEPARTMENT
(3) GOVERNMENT COMMUNICATIONS HEADQUARTERS

(4) SECURITY SERVICE
(5) SECRET INTELLIGENCE SERVICE

OPEN HEARING
BUNDLE

A. Statements of case

1.
2.
3.

10.

Claimant’'s re-amended statement of grounds
Respondents’ amended open response

Claimant’s request for further information and
disclosure concerning the Respondents’ open
response

Respondents’ response to Claimant's request for
further information and disclosure

Closed response of the Respondents to the
Claimant’s request for further information and
disclosure,

Respondents’ closed response annex with
opened up text

Claimant’s supplemental request for further
information and disclosure

Respondents’ response to Claimant’s request for

further information on oversight by I0CCO and
IOC |

Respondents’ amended response to the
Claimant’s supplemental request for further
information and disclosure.

Orders
(a) Order
(b) Order

(c) Order

Respondents

08.01.16
19.02.16

08.01.15
(2016)

04.03.16
30.03.16
Served

11.04.16
Served

11.04.16
10.06.16

20.06.16

09.07.16

15.01.16
08.06.16

07.07.16



-

(d) Appendix to order dated 07.07.16
Amended agreed list of issues
Witness statements
Claimant’s
(a) Sam Smith

(b) Camilla Graham Wood

Respondents’

(a) Amended witness statement of GCHQ
(b) Amended witness statement of MI5
(c) Amended witness statement of SIS

Schedule of agreed and assumed facts

03.05.16
03.05.16

08.07.16
11.07.16
11.07.16



