IN THE INVESTIGATORY POWERS TRIBUNAL

BETWEEN:

PRIVACY INTERNATIONAL

Claimant

and

(1) SECRETARY OF STATE FOR FOREIGN AND COMMONWEALTH AFFAIRS (2) SECRETARY OF STATE FOR THE HOME DEPARTMENT (3) GOVERNMENT COMMUNICATIONS HEADQUARTERS (4) SECURITY SERVICE (5) SECRET INTELLIGENCE SERVICE

Respondents

OPEN HEARING BUNDLE

Α.	Statem 1.	ents of case Claimant's re-amended statement of grounds	08.01.16
	2.	Respondents' amended open response	19.02.16
	3.	Claimant's request for further information and disclosure concerning the Respondents' open response	08.01.15 (2016)
	4.	Respondents' response to Claimant's request for further information and disclosure	04.03.16
	5.	Closed response of the Respondents to the Claimant's request for further information and disclosure.	30.03.16 Served 11.04.16
	6.	Respondents' closed response annex with opened up text	Served 11.04.16
	7.	Claimant's supplemental request for further information and disclosure	10.06.16
	8.	Respondents' response to Claimant's request for further information on oversight by IOCCO and IOC	20.06.16
	9.	Respondents' amended response to the Claimant's supplemental request for further	09.07.16
	10.	information and disclosure. Orders	
		(a) Order	15.01.16
		(b) Order	08.06.16
		(c) Order	07.07.16

Appendix to order dated 07.07.16 (d) Amended agreed list of issues Witness statements В. 1. Claimant's Sam Smith 03.05.16 (a) Camilla Graham Wood 03.05.16 (b) Respondents' 2. Amended witness statement of GCHQ 08.07.16 (a) Amended witness statement of MI5 11.07.16 (b) Amended witness statement of SIS 11.07.16 (c) Schedule of agreed and assumed facts C.